THE DATASHEET OF
CS-32-12ZETA
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
● RoHS compliant
● Optimum for high density board mounting applications
● Compatible with most automatic pick & place machinery
● Protection against dust and washable after soldering
● Top and side setting types are available

Ag-Pd cermet
※ Please refer to the LIST OF PART NUMBERS when placing orders.
■ PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
C S - 3 2  -  1  2  Z  E  T  A
Series name
No. of poles
1：1 pole
No. of contacts
2：2 contacts
Shape of terminal
A, G：J-hook
B, H：Gull wing
C：Through hole pins
Form of packaging
T：Taping (Reel)
Blank：Bulk in plastic bag
Terminal pin
E：Sn-Cu (Lead-free)
Contact timing
Z：Non-shorting (without neutral detent)
②
③
④ ⑧
⑤
⑥
⑦
①
CS-32ROTARY SELECTOR SWITCHES (SMD)
RoHS compliant
■ SCHEMATICS DIAGRAMS
● 1 pole 2 contacts
Series
CS-32-12ZEA
      〃 12ZEB
      〃 12ZEC
      〃 12ZEG
      〃 12ZEH
Switching specifications Schematic
C
CW CCW
C
C
CW
ON
C
CW CCW
OFF
C
CW CCW
CW CCW
C CCW
ON
■ LIST OF PART NUMBERS
Circuit type
1 pole
2 contacts
Without
neutral